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DEALS





 
              Ever Ohms Tech TR0805B2K61P0525Z
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Ever Ohms Tech
                

 Package
 0805

 Description
 
                125mW Thin Film Resistor 150V ±25ppm/℃ ±0.1% 2.61kΩ 0805  Chip Resistor - Surface Mount ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  5000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	
                        $ 0.0101
                       
                        $0.0334
                      	$ 0.20
	
                      200+
                    	
                        $ 0.0055
                       
                        $0.0271
                      	$ 1.10
	
                      600+
                    	
                        $ 0.0024
                       
                        $0.0236
                      	$ 1.44
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0022
                       
                        $0.0215
                      	$ 11.00
	
                      10000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0020
                       
                        $0.0197
                      	$ 20.00
	
                      20000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0019
                       
                        $0.0187
                      	$ 38.00



 
              In Stock: 280
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  